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F/F 3-piece flat seat joint.

Technical specifications

Ch

ZA

od

od

@DX@D
12x12
15x 15
18x18
22x22
28 x 28
35x 35

MASTER BOX

100
100
100
80
50
30

CODE

B4330B012012000
B4330B015015000
B4330B018018000
B4330B022022000
B4330B028028000
B4330B035035000

345
37
40
46
55
69,5

ZA
17,2
15
14,2
14
17
17,5

CH
27
30
30
37
46
52




Applications

IIIIIIIIIIIIIII

EEEEEEEEEE

IIIIIIIIII




	B4330B
	Technical specifications
	Applications


